

CITY OF DILLARD, GEORGIA
FRANKLIN STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
SEPTEMBER 8, 2021

LINE NO.	GDOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION		ALLIED PAVING CONTRACTORS		GARRETT PAVING CO	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
0010	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$25,875.00	\$25,875.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
0015	205-0001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	480.00	\$35.00	\$16,800.00	\$60.00	\$28,800.00	\$55.00	\$26,400.00
0020		SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	2.00	\$8,525.00	\$17,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00
0025	402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9.5MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	1380.00	\$116.50	\$160,770.00	\$150.00	\$207,000.00	\$127.00	\$175,260.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	420.00	\$172.85	\$72,597.00	\$160.00	\$67,200.00	\$152.00	\$63,840.00
0035	413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	1000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.50	\$6,500.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00
0040	432-5010	MILL ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	1600.00	\$3.50	\$3,600.00	\$7.50	\$12,000.00	\$6.80	\$14,080.00
0045	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFICE STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	12550.00	\$0.57	\$7,153.50	\$0.65	\$8,157.50	\$0.75	\$9,412.50
0050	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFICE STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	12350.00	\$1.03	\$12,720.50	\$1.15	\$14,202.50	\$1.30	\$16,055.00
0055	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFICE STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	20.00	\$15.45	\$309.00	\$17.25	\$345.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
0050	706-1003	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP C	AC	0.75	\$6,500.00	\$4,875.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,875.00	\$7,700.00	\$5,775.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$326,750.00		\$374,080.00		\$423,722.50

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Dillard on September 8, 2021

Ken Peters, PE
Engineering Management, Inc.

